
JOMM Ranches Circuit

1341 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Reining Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:
Vreni SchmidRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

02.-03.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 93 Codys Diamond Dun It Poels, Ann

2 56 Zar Jac Ernst, Emanuel

3 98 Ciscos Eyeofthestorm Kasbergen, Borga

4 140 Diamonds Super Listo Schmitt, Volker

5 92 Topsail Ricochet Fonck, Bernard

6 128 Peppys Little Flo Bartmann, Maik

7 147 Cow Buster Burkart, Jeanine

8 55 Keens Little Leo Ernst, Emanuel

9 74 Smart Smokin Bit Turnbull, Brian

n.P. 5 Hot Power Shot Theurer, Claus

n.P. 13 Colonel Sugar Train Bartmann, Maik

n.P. 48 Lightning Whizolena Schick, Brigitte

n.P. 65 Genuine Pars Pep Pfalz, Lutz

n.P. 75 Imperial Power Boy Saupe, Michael

n.P. 91 Peppers Trouble Chic Fonck, Bernard

n.P. 99 Dream On Chics Kasbergen, Borga

n.P. 103 RX Jodis Twister Von Osch, Wendy

n.P. 104 Chexalisto Von Osch, Wendy

n.P. 110 Reminic Cowgirl Pieper, Jürgen

n.P. 113 Tari Badger Pep Hasenfuss, Klaus

n.P. 114 Poco King Command Hasenfuss, Klaus

n.P. 124 Peppys Serendipity Willersinn, Benjamin

n.P. 131 Mr Pappa Chic Rosenberg, Ilan

n.P. 154 Cookie And Candy Simons, Lita

n.P. 167 Freckles Smart Olena Saupe, Michael

n.P. 173 The Flower Power Weiler, Sven

03.06.20 1 / 117:14



JOMM Ranches Circuit

1341 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Reining Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:
Simone ReissRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

02.-03.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 56 Zar Jac Ernst, Emanuel

2 93 Codys Diamond Dun It Poels, Ann

3 98 Ciscos Eyeofthestorm Kasbergen, Borga

4 55 Keens Little Leo Ernst, Emanuel

5 92 Topsail Ricochet Fonck, Bernard

6 140 Diamonds Super Listo Schmitt, Volker

7 128 Peppys Little Flo Bartmann, Maik

8 147 Cow Buster Burkart, Jeanine

9 65 Genuine Pars Pep Pfalz, Lutz

n.P. 5 Hot Power Shot Theurer, Claus

n.P. 13 Colonel Sugar Train Bartmann, Maik

n.P. 48 Lightning Whizolena Schick, Brigitte

n.P. 74 Smart Smokin Bit Turnbull, Brian

n.P. 75 Imperial Power Boy Saupe, Michael

n.P. 91 Peppers Trouble Chic Fonck, Bernard

n.P. 99 Dream On Chics Kasbergen, Borga

n.P. 103 RX Jodis Twister Von Osch, Wendy

n.P. 104 Chexalisto Von Osch, Wendy

n.P. 110 Reminic Cowgirl Pieper, Jürgen

n.P. 113 Tari Badger Pep Hasenfuss, Klaus

n.P. 114 Poco King Command Hasenfuss, Klaus

n.P. 124 Peppys Serendipity Willersinn, Benjamin

n.P. 131 Mr Pappa Chic Rosenberg, Ilan

n.P. 154 Cookie And Candy Simons, Lita

n.P. 167 Freckles Smart Olena Saupe, Michael

n.P. 173 The Flower Power Weiler, Sven

03.06.20 1 / 117:14


